County

Riverside

San Diego

San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Marin

Ventura
Orange
Humboldt

Kern

Special Districts in County
Reported

Special District Employees

904
682
404
299
263
272
58
40
12

Total Wages

$68,476,881
$46,937,877
$29,424,638
$21,618,679
$21,483,539
$10,936,845
$3,008,394
$1,829,223
$483,409

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$25,151,592
$15,506,405
$9,016,509
$9,450,247
$7,168,393
$3,280,650
$868,662
$696,120
$256,265



