County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Riverside	4	904	\$68,476,881	\$25,151,592
San Diego	12	682	\$46,937,877	\$15,506,405
San Bernardino	3	404	\$29,424,638	\$9,016,509
Los Angeles	9	299	\$21,618,679	\$9,450,247
Marin	1	263	\$21,483,539	\$7,168,393
Ventura	3	272	\$10,936,845	\$3,280,650
Orange	1	58	\$3,008,394	\$868,662
Humboldt	1	40	\$1,829,223	\$696,120
Kern	1	12	\$483,409	\$256,265